www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  Turck  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441	 B2007  R1
Part Number Keys R4
Cordsets R7
Receptacles R15
Field Wireables R19
Accessories R21
yy Cables that meet the requirements of EN 50295 for communication
up to 167 KBAUD

Protocol
25 = AS-interface
Minifast Receptacle Part Number Key
Designator for Receptacle
Mounting Style
(Blank) = Front Mount
P = Back Panel Mount
Material
(Blank) = Nickel Brass
K = Nylon
V = Stainless Steel
Connection Thread
(Blank) = 1/2-14 NPSM Threads
/14.5 = 1/2-14 NPT Full Length Threads
/14.75 = 3/4-14 NPT Full Length Threads
/M20 = M20 Threads
Minifast® Cordset Part Number Key
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  Turck  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441	 B2007  R5
AS-interface® Physical Media Connectivity
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult factory for catalog items not identified.
Gender
K = Female Connector, Female Threads
S = Male Connector, Male Threads
Plug Body
C = Large Plug Body
G = Robust Large Plug Body
M12x1 (Eurofast)
R = Straight
W = Right Angle
R S C W V 25x - *M
Length in Meters (*)
Consult factory for other lengths.
Cable Type (x)
25 = AS-interface
Keying Options
(blank) = Standard Key
Coupling Nut Material
(Blank) = Nickel Plated Brass
K = Nylon
V = Stainless Steel
Gender
K = Female Connector, Female Threads
S = Male Connector, Male Threads
Housing Style
(Blank) = Front Mount
FD = Standard Back Panel Mount
SDE = Shielded Back Panel Mount, Large Body
M12x1 (Eurofast)
F S F V 25x - *M /14.5
Length in Meters (*)
Consult factory for other lengths.
Cable Type (x)
25 = AS-interface
Coupling Nut Material
(blank) = Nickel Plated Brass
V = Stainless Steel
Keying Options
(Blank) = Standard Key
Eurofast Receptacle Part Number Key
Eurofast® Cordset Part Number Key
Connection Thread
(Blank) = PG 9 thread
/14.5 = 1/2 - 14 NPT full length threads
/14.75 = 3/4 - 14 NPT full length threads
/M20 = M20 threads
A
S-